Call
VE3AGC
VE3CR
VE3EJ
VE3GKB
VE3GLO
VE3GSI
VE3IAY
VE3KP
VE3KZ
VE3NBJ
VE3NE
VE3NWA
VE3STT
VE3WO
VE3WZ
VE3XD/W4

Class
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

NAQP CW January 2003 Results

Power Name QTH QSOs Mults Score Team
LP BOB ON 75 50 3,750

LP ERIC ON 67 37 2,479

LP JOHN ON 948 293 277,764 Boring Amateur Radio Club
LP REG ON 71 41 2,911

LP BOB ON 358 148 52,984

LP ERIC ON 102 51 5,202

LP RICH ON 640 175 112,000 CCO #1
LP KEN ON 625 200 125,000 CCO#1
LP BOB ON 644 238 153,272 CCO #1
LP NORM ON 240 71 17,040

LP LALI ON 288 108 31,104

LP PETER ON 261 81 21,141

LP DAVID ON 513 193 99,009 CCO #1
LP TRAVIS ON 107 44 4,708

QRP RON ON 186 98 18,228

LP DON FL 160 78 12,480



